- \
FIRE TABLE TBS ARCHITECTS
SOD DOCK S d
8' WIDE CURB WITH RETAINING WALL BELOW GRADE EXISTING DOCK AND EXISTING
FENCE MOUNTED ON TOP TO SUPPORT SOD DOCK POSTS TO BE 36" HT GATE . c CONC. RETAINING WALL WITH HERSCOE HAJJAR ARCHITECTS, LLC.
EXISTING — REMOVED YACHT BAS I N " HT FENCE SEAWALL LOWER FENCE MOUNTED ON . 22 10TH STREET SOUTH, NAPLES, FLORIDA 34102
CONC. SEA ” / B =z — / 36" HT GATE CONC. DOCK TOP _/_—/"/ 239 643-4010 (TEL) 239 643-5010 (FAX)
t— SEAWAL Y —— — | | T O ®, - hajjar@hharch. h @hharch.
~\\ 3.88 3.89 \_ — T j—iﬁ — m 'm| mhajjar@hharch.com rherscoe@hharch.com
AREA CALCULATION — 7~ PAVED DOCK , i \
_I::;B it ~}_ ________ 0 | ; )
RETAINING WAL, Blog TS =H = 389 e ettt _ )
HEIGHT TO BE \ | | : R e I o (T REARPROPERTY LINE T .
AlC DETERMINED LIN i I e ey Sl mieeneae | NN w393 __ [ ____ - g Printed copies of this
END OF 6' HT WALL i E (5) EXISTING _EXISTING 70 ] document are not
FIRST FLOOR A/C 4,769 SQ. FT. N \:q 4 TREE TO BE TREE TO BE e _41 ] N 5 considered signed and
REMOVED REMOVED N S S sealed and the digital
SECOND FLOOR A/C + 3,248 SQ. FT. REMAIN SETBACK L =107 ] EXISTING = : signature (SHA-1
_ [ VA B e —— J B | i TREETOBE | authentication code)
TOTAL A/C = 8,017 SQ. FT. — — = i W:jj][ ¢, | RemoVED [ ~— | . L must be verified on any
| = 4 | — — —— — — 1 g electronic copies.
- e || SE— I | . | 1 ~ e -
¢ ) SUN SHELF i
GROSS POOL
FIRST FLOOR 40 i (11 : s
4. S ‘ (EL: 6-6"N.AV.D.) ‘ IN LINK FENCE
FIRST FLOOR A/C = 4,769 SQ.FT. ﬂ:@ 2l TOP OF LANAISLAB | | t:] \/ G. MICHAEL HAJJAR
ENTRY PORCH = 285 SQ. FT. &' HT STUCCO 4z 3 ELEV=6-6"NAVD ¥ || | " LICENSE No. AR0091948
LANAI = 989 SQ. FT. PRIVACY WALL ' A4 ' —_——"
COVERED PORCH = 222 SQ. FT. /_\/ Q 44 Vi -
COVERED PORCH = 315 SQ. FT. ‘ l B S |1 Y
_____ — O 24 AN 6' HT STUCCO
GARAGE (dehumidified) = 769 SQ. FT. == N '::I / - LY Y R — PRIVACY WALL
R/V GARAGE (dehumidified) = 938 SQ. FT. o = @ ,,,,, [ R | = /
gl o 3 GATE T H H 3 =T \
FIRST FLOOR TOTAL = 8,287 SQ.FT. J &  JpDOGRUN . |+ _TOP OF COV. PORCH SLAB | &) \
ST : 1 | ELEVEBINAVD| " ‘ —- O i
< , U) I == ====== 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ (EL: gl—ﬁ"’N.A D) } E\ ” “ ‘—- \
SECOND FLOOR g 9 OF:COV. PORCH SLAB \ n i - ! C= | ”(cf'f \uz.\
I él 0 ELEv=loamnavD ¥ || In j § 1z \5
SECOND FLOOR A/C = 3,248 SQ. FT. r—g—l———m———— o N B H=oee VY Y s \?-
b4 | ) N\ s Ry w H
_ L2l 5] . I 4 AN I r'rféj i LOT 10
COVERED PORCH = 180 SQ. FT. I < co7) | ‘vdib i i e e T m———— — im= \Q_
COVERED PORCH = 315 SQ. FT. | 5 [ &l 2 V 7 L | \\u I u/// \ i | | | o | il \o BLOCK 5
OPEN TERRACE (uncovered) = 124 SQ. FT. LOT 13 I @ D + : — == k- T N A z 1= o
BLOCK 5 | %’I Im J ;:jﬁ,:@*jﬁz@:,ji:::j‘ I i ! @ \'Uc-g ¥
SECOND FLOOR TOTAL = 3,867 SQ.FT. ! I al B : T | ‘ ] “HToP OF GARAGE SLAB w 1= ¥
| : : \ 7L5\ 4 I } | b i ELEV=5'-9" NAVD he L')\. \
GROSS SQ. FT. = 12,154 SQ. FT. ! 1 { T X ‘ N ! & | \ - 4 HTWALL
! L o i | o I SUSUSISS A - 8 TO MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS FOR
| I [ I I } \ | I TP T A T T ] : ;ZFG’;Eﬁi%;LAB =) 8 POOL SAFETY BARRIER
, | ~ [rororisTriooRSUAB L @ | e A R i | FER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE
BUILDING FOOTPRINT = 8,287 SQ. FT. I, : . } } ELEV= 7'-0" N/M/D } } } } | I H } H H H H H Il % \ PR OVIDE SELF-CLOSING/
,, —i i R | f JiEa IS EE R | \  SELF-LOCKING GATE
,I : ‘ M H‘ — [ Y e I e
T T T IDEIERIDLEU IS
| : @ BpouRI] 11 RS [ |
[ | N — A (5 I N i i | 1 - 1 L N /1 | T Ry R S e e [ T2 R | R K TR i DR TN ST T ’ 12'-0" -
| o o | | 1 A A R A ~=—=— Wil
| TR TR TR NURTY MTRN ::icococoec I —
| 1 1 \ ’T ‘,, [
SITE DATA CHART ,f = ] |
! . - / Yooy b \ Il 316 178"
) .
REQUIRED PROPOSED ,n - / U
(1N
MIN. LOT AREA N/A 30,643 SF / ‘ e ﬂ%* 67'-10 1/
I 3 DF GARAGE SLAB \ T 4T8 +
MAX. LOT COVERAGE 35% 27% ! | B s 57 NAVD e | L), 4.7
(BUILDING) 10,725 SF 8,287 SF | j i mEvE ST | EEEEN
| I P | I J: -
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT | 35' 35' / N N I 15 ‘ FT
,, — = — —og|— — - : 2 N EEL 11 1/47-1-5" rﬁ :Ef
MIN. OPEN SPACE 45% 47% ,’ P e ﬁ i T |
13,789.35 SF 14,408.39SF |  -_____ I - B \ ik
I 4, s s [l CStE 4
LOT FRONTAGE N/A 220 FEET J ! %%
—_—— — EiE J—
LOT WIDTH N/A 200 FEET TO MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS FOR ACK L] oo ———t———F+ - — - s e — e —
I POOL SAFETY BARRIER NE (2ND STORY) (45')
LOT DEPTH N/A 150 FEET | PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 48 2 T
| PROVIDE SELF-CLOSING/ S >
FRONT SETBACK 35' 1ST FLOOR/ 38'-4 5/8" 1ST FL./ — ~- . —SELF-LOCKING GATE T a4 147 N}
45' 2ND FLOOR 45'-2 3/8" 2ND FL. 3. B e S W S 5
NORTH SIDE SETBACK | 12'1ST FLOOR/ 19'-8 1/2" 1ST FL./ X | FRONTBULDING SETBACK LINE (35)
17' 2ND FLOOR 58'-0 1/4" 2ND FL. SWINGING GATE @ l l !
. e | SIGHT © |
SOUTH SIDE SETBACK 12' 1ST FLOOR/ 26'-1" 1ST FL./ VISIBILITY . :
17' 2ND FLOOR 47'-9" 2ND FL. | TRIANGLE EXISTING 3 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION VEHICLE
= TREE TO BE %IESETITNC?BE o ! PARKING IN SHADED AREA
REAR SETBACK 12" 1ST FLOOR/ 12'1 1/4" 1ST FL.J il //‘ REMOVED REMOVED 2 | PERLDR SECTION 7.1.8.
17' 2ND FLOOR 36'-6" 2ND FL. il !
EXISTING MW § ; Z_ v
GAS VALVE
’l > J EXISTING REG REALTY
‘ TRANSFORMER
| ST HOLDINGS, LLC.
/ BILI
| l ENT | e 1020 SEASAGE DRIVE
T e— 5 / // : e — T DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483
¥
a .
EXISTING G5
WOOD UTILITY POLE N FRONT PROPER \ / cE;);\IsSI/IXIEVE
/ W/OVERHEAD WIRE EXISTING COLUMNS Eé'ESET 'PC?BE o
TO BE REMOVED TREE TO BE w>
REMOVED REMOVED No. Description Date
/ 3 EXISTING 2.65 . ISSUED FOR PERMIT 01-30-2023
) 2.9 . ; WATER METER 2 REVISED PER REVIEW COMMENTS 05-23-2023
2.83 ’. .=
/ 295 3.00 i 3.00 3 PERMIT REVISON 09-22-2023
208 ™3.08 /
7 )\\ 2. y + + J— . ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 11-20-2023
— - \+325 4+ \H:&ZO / ’4;2 g7 —— 289~ = 1 REVISED 01-11-2024
3_54% T+ ~ SEASAGE DRIVE . 4/ o _~I~ ‘ e — - ' 3 CONSTRUCTION REVISION 03-29-2024
T _ %_2_7 zi;#_UlL__ - 5 CONSTRUCTION SET REVISION 09-25-2024
27 3.02 o
e o _ _ CROWN OF ROAD _ _ -
319 EL: +2.98' (2-11 3/4")NAAV.D. 544
: 2.72
50' PUBLIC R/W
(P.B. 24, PG. 67)
| -
-
T T T Site Plan
Drawn Date
SITE PLAN 1\ Checked By Drawing Number
SCALE: 3/32" = 10" \_' /
CONSTRUCTION SET REVISION 5 (09-26-2024) .



https://us02.procore.com/598134325543213/project/drawing_areas/598134325528101/drawing_log/598134344016522

